decorative pottery tools for clay
made from bioplastic
Who are we?
»	Rélyéf is a Czech brand, in business since 1989, that creates
and produces pottery tools for decorating ceramic clay.
What does Rélyéf make?
» Our portfolio’s main products are stamps and rollers, but we
are constantly growing to include a wider range of tools.

set!
Adapter for Shimpo Wall Extruder
Order code: RH-100
Size: 141 x 141 mm, inner hole 100 mm
Weight: 44 g
Fits into the wall-mounted clay extruder Shimpo EX 115.
It’s a plate with dimensions 141 x 141 mm and thickness of 3
mm. The inner diameter of the hole is 100 mm.
Adapter for Norh Star/Bailey Wall Extruders
Order code: RH-4in-63
Weight: 55 g
The 4 inch Die Adapter Fits into the Bailey or the North Star
wall-mounted clay extruders. It’s a square plate made from
bioplastic. The inner diameter of the hole is 63 mm.
Extruders
Extruder Hollow Die Round Set (19-28 mm)
Order code: RP-CSD4-SET
Weight: 38 g
Set contains contains 4 pieces of dies for extruding
hollow round tubes of various diameters, with a 4 mm wall
thickness of extruded tube. Dies RP-CSD4-SET fits into
the 4-holes in the Shimpo template that each press owner
received when purchasing a wall-mounted clay extruder
Shimpo EX 115.
Texture Rollers
Ddebossed lines (14 mm)
Set: RK-C01-SET-N
Mountain Triangle: RK-C01-001-N
Aztec Triangle: RK-C01-002-N
Zig Zag Triangle: RK-C01-004-N
Diamond Rhombus: RK-C01-007-N
Squares: RK-C01-003-N
Ddebossed waves (14 mm)
Set: RK-V01-SET-N
River Wave: RK-V01-010-N
Organic Wave: RK-V01-011-N
Square Wave: RK-V01-007-N
Celtic Knot: RK-V01-005-N
Single Spiral: RK-V01-003-N
Slanted Line: RK-C01-005-N
Simple Line: RK-C01-009-N
Arrow No. 1:  RK-C01-008-P
Fence Line: RK-C01-010-N
Triangles: RK-C01-011-N
Greek Spiral: RK-V01-002-N
Double Spiral: RK-V01-009-N
Chain Wave:  RK-V01-001-N
Wavy Line: RK-V01-004-N
Dots: RK-V01-006-N
These rollers are aviable to order as a set or individually. Roller diameter is 50 mm, width 14 mm.  Set contains
ten rollers with debossed bar patterns, handle and instructions. Weight of set: 125 g / one roller: 10 g
These rollers are aviable to order as a set or individually. Roller diameter is 50 mm, width 14 mm. Set contains
ten rollers with debossed bar patterns, handle and instructions. Weight of set: 130 g / one roller: 10 g
Texture Rollers
Embossed lines (14 mm)
Set: RK-C01-SET-P
Mountain Triangle: RK-C01-001-P
Aztec Triangle: RK-C01-002-P
Squares: RK-C01-003-P
Zig Zag Triangle: RK-C01-004-P
Slanted Line: RK-C01-005-P
Embossed waves (14 mm)
Set: RK-V01-SET-P
River Wave: RK-V01-010-P
Ocean Spiral: RK-V01-008-P
Square Wave: RK-V01-007-P
Celtic Knot: RK-V01-005-P
Single Spiral: RK-V01-003-P
Diamond Rhombus: RK-C01-007-P
Arrow No.1: RK-C01-008-P
Simple Line: RK-C01-009-P
Fence Line: RK-C01-010-P
Triangles: RK-C01-011-P
Greek Spiral: RK-V01-002-P
Double Spiral: RK-V01-009-P
Chain Wave:  RK-V01-001-P
Wavy Line: RK-V01-004-P
Dots: RK-V01-006-P
These rollers are aviable to order as a set or individually. Roller diameter is 50 mm, width 14 mm. Set contains
ten rollers with debossed bar patterns, handle and instructions. Weight of set: 115 g / one roller: 10 g
These rollers are aviable to order as a set or individually. Roller diameter is 50 mm, width 14 mm. Set contains
ten rollers with debossed bar patterns, handle and instructions. Weight of set: 120 g/ one roller: 10 g

Texture Rollers
Roller handle
Order code: RD-UB2
Size of handle: 145 x 20 x 20 mm
Weight of handle: 25 g
Ergonomic handle for gripping one 14-mm
decorative roller.
Roller handle – double
Order code: RD-UB2
Size of handle: 145 x 35 x 20 mm
Weight of handle: 25 g
Ergonomic handle for gripping a pair of 14-mm
decorative rollers or one 28-mm roller.
Roller handle – quintuple
Order code: RD-UB5
Size of handle: 145 x 76 x 20 mm
Weight of handle: 31 g
Ergonomic handle for gripping five 14-mm decorative
rollers or equivalent combinations of 28-mm rollers
with a total width of 70 mm.
Arrow Roller No. 3 - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-C01-018-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
Arrow Roller No. 3 - embossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-C01-018P
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Arrow Roller No. 3 - debossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-C01-018-N
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Arrow Roller No. 3 - debossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-C01-018N
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Arrow Roller No. 3 - embossed (56 mm)
Order code: RK4-C01-018N
Weight: 29 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
Wave Roller Chain - embossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-001P
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Wave Roller Chain - debossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-001N
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Wave Roller Square - embossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-007P
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Wave Roller Square - debossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-007N
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
Spiral Roller Greek - embossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-002P
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Spiral Roller Greek - debossed (28 mm)
Order code: RK2-V01-002N
Weight: 16 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
String Roller- Beads - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-V01-012-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
String Roller- Drops - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-V01-013-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
String Roller- Hearts - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-V01-014-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
String Roller- Stars - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-V01-015-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
Symbol Roller- Human Footprints - embossed
(14 mm)
Order code: RK-H01-001-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Yin Yang - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-S01-003-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Tally Marks - embossed
(14 mm)
Order code: RK-S01-004-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Radioactivity - embossed
(14 mm)
Order code: RK-S01-001-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Texture Rollers
Plant Roller- Leaf - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-R01-002-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Stem - embossed (14 mm)
Order code: RK-R01-004-P
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Human Footprints - debossed
(14 mm)
Order code: RK-H01-001-N
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.
Symbol Roller- Radioactivity - debossed
(14 mm)
Order code: RK-S01-001-N
Weight: 10 g
Rollers make a clear impression and have a graduated
angle making for easy cutting into the clay and an easy
release.